
EXPANDING ACCESS TO EARLY EDUCATION 

Source: Call Report Data at 12/31/2023

People, Purpose and Possibility

Missouri
 Commercial & Industrial and Commercial Real Estate

Status: CDFI 
Website: www.centralbankkc.com

TOTAL OUTSTANDING 
 

In  000’s

$ 8,107  

$ 782  

$ 18,984  

$ 96,117  

$ 137,265  

$ 281

        TOTAL:                   


