

Regions Served: Missouri

Lending Focus: Commercial & Industrial and Commercial Real Estate

In 000's

Status: CDFI

Website: www.centralbankkc.com









U.N. Sustainable Development Goals *

Central Bank of Kansas City is dedicated to financial empowerment, affordable banking services and community development. Since becoming a Community Development Financial Institution (CDFI) in 1998, we have partnered with organizations that want to create a positive social impact, unlocking the potential of distressed communities through strategic investments and community outreach. We believe in people, purpose and possibility, and our mission centers on revitalizing these communities with better jobs, services, and vibrant communal spaces.

TOTAL OUTSTANDING PORTFOLIO 3% 7% 37%

Other	\$ 281
Commercial & Industrial	\$ 137,265
Commercial Real Estate	\$ 96,117
Multifamily	\$ 18,984
Single Family	\$ 782
Construction & Land Development	\$ 8,107

People, Purpose and Possibility

EXPANDING ACCESS TO EARLY EDUCATION THROUGH NEW MARKETS TAX CREDITS (NMTC)

Central Banks' \$11 million NMTC allocation allowed Operation Breakthrough to expand its Troost Campus, providing education, healthcare, and parenting programs to underserved Kansas City neighborhoods. It created space for 300 additional K-8 students and introduced MakerCity, where students develop 21st-century skills in STEM, the arts and other academic subjects through hands-on learning. This project furthers the bank's commitment to supporting vital community services and improving educational opportunities for underserved families. Besides education, Central Bank of KC also has a focus on health care, manufacturing and food deserts.



Source: Call Report Data at 12/31/2023